[E TURNSTILES.us..

HFCURING THF 11 & amd ths Gl DRF

TOF CASTING

REMOVED

FXEH T

TN
45| h'”n'[ Il W’I"

0401
[407
TR I Ll s
B \ I."l 0407
Pr= 3y i’ Y
. E Y ! 'El
=00 O\ / = Pag @
&5 .-- T ] Y i .r "'Iu' 8510 T
L L ! i - ) ,/‘E,f[‘.‘:,z(tD:‘i.)
—— S
> L
I = 0
/ = ) (L "B : (1]
L ] — f;.\,_ =

6532
6520 g
-
L f,u
e
I I
i - g
AN ff"‘- =y 1106
&
~— Jll'j}fj
EXCHRDY N
bt S ol
05 BOG1
DELTROL Dad —DELTREOL D44
5371782 5371782
ALl ELECTRICAL COMPOMENTS UL CERTIFIED
6500 SERIES CONTROL HEAD BOTTOM ASSEMBLY
MCTE:
ALL WIRE AWG 18 GAUGE 300 VAC
UL 100741569
SYM|OTY [DESCRIFTION WAIET HIGH LNITS FULL HEIGHT UNITS
A | 4 [1/4=20 x 17 SOCKET HEAD -:E. 4 | 8418 x 1—1,/2" 55 CARRIAGE BOLT @ a4 | 3/8% x 1=1/2" 55 CARRIAGE BOLT
(—-:l 2 L 1/47 SPRING PIM i:) 4 5/16 S5 FLAT WASHER '3-:;' 4 3/8 S5 FLAT WASHER
@ | 4 [1/8" x 5/8" SPRING PIN Hi| 4 | 5/16 S5 LOCK WASHER (Hi| 4 | 5/8 S5 LOCK WASHER
E) |2 [1/2% % 2 1,/4" DOWEL FIN (D[ 4 | 5/16 S5 HEX NUT @ | 4 | 3/8 35 HEx NUT

www TURMSTILES .us / www_entrapass.com / 8341 5. Warhawk Road, Conifer, CO B0433 / 303-870-1009




	Slide Number 1

